Norwegian =|= Norwav

Energy Partners

Norway @ Rio Oil & Gas
2022

Exhibition and seminars during Rio O&G | 26 - 29 September
2022 | Olympic Boulevard, Rio de Janeiro




TueSday 27 September, afternoon

Norway Day @ Rio O&G - 16:15-19:15
Boulevard Olimpico, Kreimer Space

30min

16:15

16:20

Registration
Networking & coffee

Welcome
Mai Tonheim, Chargé d’affaires, Consulate General in Rio de Janeiro

Setting the scene
Gunn Vik, Director Brazil, Shipyards Korea, Global Hydropower & Solar energy,
NORWEP

Presentations from Norwegian companies: Low emission focus

16:25

16:40

16:55

17:10

17:25

17:40

Yinson
Yinson’s Low Emission FPSOs
Jahn A. Hggberg, SVP Business Development

Wartsila
Quantifying benefits of Flare Recovery and Hydrocarbon Blanketing
Erik Taule, Manager Sales and Business Development, Offshore Gas Systems

Aker Solutions
Subsea Power Innovations for the Energy Transition
Truls Normann, Senior Vice President Subsea Energy Transition

Siemens Energy
Decarbonization through Electrification
Atle Stramme, VP, Global Head of Subsea Sales

Archer Qiltools
Lowering rig time and emissions through Plugs Combo Applications
Artur Barbosa, Business Development Manager Brazil

XSENS

Innovative flow and fraction measurement from outside the pipe minimizes
environmental impact

Yofri Yasar, Sales & Marketing Manager

Norwegian Energy Partners



Presentations from Norwegian companies: Life extension solutions

17:55

18:10

18:25

18:40

18:55

19:10

19:15

ClampOn
Increased production and extended field lifetime with non-intrusive monitoring
Olav Brakstad, Sales Manager

Jotun
Extension by prevention
Gijs van Dijk - Managing Director Jotun Brazil

ConditionALL
Lifetime extension with Valve diagnostic
Reidar Eikeland, CTO

Rena Quality Group

Successful treatment of Slop and Produced water on FPSOs with Ceramic
Membranes

@rjan Samuelsen, CTO

RESMAN
Extend field life by informed production — the role of tracers
Jose Soto — Regional Manager — Latin America

Closing remarks

End of Seminar

Norwegian Energy Partners



Contact information

NORWEP - Seminar:

Mr. Adhemar Freire Jr.

Country Manager / Local Energy Advisor Brazil

Mobile: +55 21 99976 5388 | Email: adhemar.freire@norwep.com

Mr. Orlando Ribeiro
Local Energy Advisor Brazil
Mobile: + 55 21 995320364| Email: orlando.ribeiro@norwep.com

Ms. Gunn Vik
Director Brazil, Shipyards Korea, Global Solar energy and Hydropower
Mobile: +47 905 60 335 | Email: gunn.vik@norwep.com

Ms. Nikki Mooki
Project Manger
Mobile: +47 905 53 361 | Email: nikki.mooki@norwep.com

Norwegian Energy Partners


mailto:adhemar.freire@norwep.com
mailto:orlando.ribeiro@norwep.com
mailto:gunn.vik@norwep.com
mailto:nikki.mooki@norwep.com

WWW.Norwep.com



