



# Norway @ Rio Oil & Gas 2022

Exhibition and seminars during Rio O&G | 26 - 29 September 2022 | Olympic Boulevard, Rio de Janeiro





## Tuesday 27 September, afternoon

### Norway Day @ Rio O&G - 16:15 - 19:15

Boulevard Olímpico, Kreimer Space

30min	Registration Networking & coffee	
16:15	Welcome Mai Tonheim, Chargé d'affaires, Consulate General in Rio de Janeiro	
16:20	Setting the scene Gunn Vik, Director Brazil, Shipyards Korea, Global Hydropower & Solar energy, NORWEP	
Presentations from Norwegian companies: Low emission focus		
16:25	Yinson Yinson's Low Emission FPSOs Jahn A. Høgberg, SVP Business Development	
16:40	Wärtsilä  Quantifying benefits of Flare Recovery and Hydrocarbon Blanketing  Erik Taule, Manager Sales and Business Development, Offshore Gas Systems	
16:55	Aker Solutions Subsea Power Innovations for the Energy Transition Truls Normann, Senior Vice President Subsea Energy Transition	
17:10	Siemens Energy Decarbonization through Electrification Atle Strømme, VP, Global Head of Subsea Sales	
17:25	Archer Oiltools Lowering rig time and emissions through Plugs Combo Applications Artur Barbosa, Business Development Manager Brazil	
17:40	XSENS Innovative flow and fraction measurement from outside the pipe minimizes environmental impact Yofri Yaşar, Sales & Marketing Manager	

Norwegian Energy Partners 2



Presentations from Norwegian companies: Life extension solutions		
17:55	ClampOn Increased production and extended field lifetime with non-intrusive monitoring Olav Brakstad, Sales Manager	
18:10	Jotun Extension by prevention Gijs van Dijk - Managing Director Jotun Brazil	
18:25	ConditionALL Lifetime extension with Valve diagnostic Reidar Eikeland, CTO	
18:40	Rena Quality Group Successful treatment of Slop and Produced water on FPSOs with Ceramic Membranes Ørjan Samuelsen, CTO	
18:55	RESMAN Extend field life by informed production – the role of tracers  Jose Soto – Regional Manager – Latin America	
19:10	Closing remarks	
19:15	End of Seminar	

Norwegian Energy Partners 3



#### **Contact information**

#### **NORWEP - Seminar:**

Mr. Adhemar Freire Jr.

Country Manager / Local Energy Advisor Brazil

Mobile: +55 21 99976 5388 | Email: adhemar.freire@norwep.com

Mr. Orlando Ribeiro

Local Energy Advisor Brazil

Mobile: + 55 21 995320364 Email: orlando.ribeiro@norwep.com

Ms. Gunn Vik

Director Brazil, Shipyards Korea, Global Solar energy and Hydropower

Mobile: +47 905 60 335 | Email: gunn.vik@norwep.com

Ms. Nikki Mooki

**Project Manger** 

Mobile: +47 905 53 361 | Email: nikki.mooki@norwep.com

Norwegian Energy Partners 4

